THE DATASHEET OF
2035-60-BLF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2035/2037 Series - Miniature 2-Pole Gas Discharge Tube
Features
■ 5 mm diameter, 4 mm long (2035 series)
■ 5 mm diameter, 5 mm long (2037 series)
■ UL Recognized

2037-XX-B5
2037-xx-B5 not available in reel pack.
How to Order
2035/37  -  xx  -  x  (n)  T1  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 09 =   90 V 25 = 250 V 42 = 420 V
 15 = 150 V 30 = 300 V 47 = 470 V
 20 = 200 V 35 = 350 V 60 = 600 V
 23 = 230 V 40 = 400 V
Leads
 A = None B = 0.8 mm
Lead Shape
(See Product Dimension Drawings)
Packaging
 Blank = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
 T1 =  Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliant Option
 Blank =  Standard Product
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
REV. 11/20
Legal Disclaimer Notice
This legal disclaimer applies to purchasers and users of Bourns® products manufactured by or on behalf of Bourns, Inc. and